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Expected Talks NISA_2019 (31.3.2019) 

# Authors Title E-mail 

1 Ezzaldin Abdalla Ahmed Modifiers in the Fur language of the Sudan (Nilo-Saharan) bariwarig19.too@gmail.com  

2 Sawsan Abdel Aziz Mohammed Nashid 
& 
Garang Diing Akuong 

The language behaviour of the Nuer immigrants at Khartoum, Sudan sawsan.nashid@gmail.com  
garang2015@yahoo.com 

3 Maha Abdu Aldawi Abdalla  
& 
Fidaa Abdelelah Ali Salih 

Wali noun-phrase (Nubian) 
 

mahaaldawi97@gmail.com 
fidaaali96@outlook.com 

4 Adam Mohamed Adam Gender and number marking in the Miri nouns adambou88@yahoo.com  

5 Christine Waag  Accompaniment in different languages of Sudan and South Sudan christine_waag@sil.org  

6 Adam Farajalla Attiya Kuku A comparison between Keiga and Kadugli-Korongo languages adamfarajalla4@gmail.com  

7 Mawahib Al-Tayeb Mustafa An analysis of Bari noun phrase mawahibtayeb@yahoo.com  

8 Abba Kura Shettima Semantics of reduplication in Kanuri akurashettima@gmail.com  

9 Shett. Umara Bulakarima  
& 
Baba Kura Alkali Gazali 

Postpositional markers as clitics and affixes in Kanuri profsubulakarima@yahoo.com  

10 Dmitry Bondarev Past and future in Old Kanembu - Relative tenses in posterior taxis dmitry.bondarev@uni-hamburg.de  

11 Tom Güldemann  
& 
Jan Junglas 

Toward gender (and number) in Krongo tom.gueldemann@rz.hu-berlin.de 
jan.junglas@hu-berlin.de  

12 Angelika Mietzner Naming, renaming and its cultural implications in Cherang’any (Kalenjin) amietzne@uni-koeln.de  

13 Elkheir Yagoob Hagar The usage of the two genitive markers (n – na) in Tagle language helkheir@yahoo.com  

14 Ahmed Suliman Ibrahim Attitude particles, attitude modifiers and ideophones of the Fur 
language 

dijakajak@hotmail.com  

15 Amani Lusekelo Lexical borrowing in Datooga in dialectical perspective amanilusekelo@gmail.com  

16 Hassan Jumaa Jidda The spread of interjections - Mapping out Lake Chad as a linguistic area jidda2004@yahoo.com  

17 Joshua Smolders The functional load of tone in Bilugu Opo josh_smolders@sil.org  

18 Torben Andersen Some remarkable features of Regariik (Northern Burun, Western 
Nilotic) 

torben@hum.aau.dk  

19 Sawsan Abdel Aziz Mohammed Nashid 
& 

Codeswitching, idendentity and social change - A case study of Dinka 
bilinguals in Juba, South Sudan    

sawsan.nashid@gmail.com 
garang2015@yahoo.com  
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Garang Diing Akuong 

20 Dawd Abushush The common linguistic features in Nilo-Saharan languages abushushd@yahoo.com 
dawdabushush10@gmail.com 

21 Georg Ziegelmeyer On post-verbal negation in (Nilo-)Saharan and Chadic georg.ziegelmeyer@univie.ac.at  

22 Ronald Schaefer  
& 
Francis Egbokhare   

Locus of number marking and its typology rschaef@siue.edu 
foegbokhare@yahoo.com 

23 Ilaria Micheli  
& 
Mauro Tosco 

Language contact, contact language or what? - The case of the Ogiek of 
Mariashoni 

imicheli@units.it 
mauro.tosco@unito.it  

24 Karsten Legère Akie karsten.legere@african.gu.se  
karsten.legere@univie.ac.at    

25 Graziano Savà Nara phonology grsava@gmail.com  

26 Giorgio Banti Nara pronouns and verbs gb040249@gmail.com  

27 Alice Mitchell “Hey, bonikalaaa” - Language contact and the experience of Swahili 
among rural Datooga children” 

alice.mitchell@bristol.ac.uk 

28 Angelika Jakobi  
& 
Ahmed Hamdan  
&  
Ali Ibrahim 

Number marking on Tagle and Karko pronouns angelika.jakobi@uni-koeln.de  
ahmed-mek@hotmail.com  
aligulfan17@yahoo.com 

29 Ishag Abdelrahman Hassan  
& 
Abeer Bashir 

Number marking in Midob 
 

isaac.tidi2008@yahoo.com  
abbora.trefi@gmail.com  

30 Maha Abdu Aldawi Abdalla  
& 
Fidaa Abdelelah Ali Salih 

Wali number marking system 
 

mahaaldawi97@gmail.com  
fidaaali96@outlook.com  

31 Herman Bell Perceptions of number in Die Nuba-Sprache (Wien 1879) by Leo 
Reinisch 

herman.nobiin@gmail.com  

32 El-Shafie El-Guzuuli 
 

The strategies and devices of plural object marking on verbs in 
Andaandi (Nile Nubian) 

elgozoli59@yahoo.com  

33 Waleed Shareef Verbal number in Abu Jinuk (Kordofan Nubian) w.mudathir@gmail.com  

34 Eliane Jaeger  Tone in Andaandi and Matokki dfdbp0m@yahoo.de  
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& 
Marcus Jaeger 

marcusjaeg@yahoo.de  

35 Isaameddiin Mahmoud Mohammed Number marking through tonal features in the Nobiin language issamedinhuta31@gmail.com  

36 Maher Ali Maher Othman Habbob Notes on plural markers in Mahas/Fadija ma_hahhob@yahoo.com  

37 Vincent W.J. van Gerven Oei A new set of subject markers in Old Nubian vincent@vangervenoei.com  

38 Kamal Hussein Abdallah  
& 
Marcus Jaeger 

Some aspects of deontic modality in Andaandi Nubian kamalurb@yahoo.com  
marcusjaeg@yahoo.de 

39 Samia Mohammed Khalil The syntax and semantics of reciprocal markers in Nobiin sammohassan@gmail.com  

40 Gumma Ibrahim Gulfan Issa Genitive construction in Taglennaa (Kordofan Nubian) gibrahimg@yahoo.co.uk 

41 Roger Blench On the coherence of East Sudanic morphology rogerblench@yahoo.co.uk 

42 Claude Rilly Voicing neutralization of intervocalic stops in Old Nubian and Meroitic claude.rilly@cnrs.fr  

43 cancelled   

44 Mawahib Al-Tayeb Mustafa An analysis of Bari noun phrase mawahibtayeb@yahoo.com  

45 Roger Blench Shabo and Kadu: two orphan branches of Nilo-Saharan rogerblench@yahoo.co.uk  

46 Elsadig Omda Ibrahim Elnur Tone changes in Nara (Northern East Sudanic) elsadig.omda@gmail.com  

47 Anne-Christie Hellenthal A survey of demonstratives in Gwama anne-christie_hellenthal@sil.org  

48 Stefan Bruckhaus Associated motion in Barabaiga stefan.bruckhaus@gmx.de  

49 Doris L. Payne Maa non-verbal predication and ‘be’ copular constructions dlpayne@uoregon.edu  

50 Manuel A. Otero  
& 
Doris L. Payne 

A preliminary reconstruction of the proto-Koman obstruent series motero@uoregon.edu  
dlpayne@uoregon.edu 

51 Jonathan Moodie The inchoative in Lopit, an Eastern Nilotic language jp_moodie@outlook.com  

52 Roland Kießling Future and persistive - Datooga innovations in verbal inflection roland.kiessling@uni-hamburg.de  

53 Prisca Jerono 
 

Tugen and Maasai Interrogatives 
 

prisca.jerono@uonbi.ac.ke  
prisca1jerono2@gmail.com  

54 Helga Schroeder An ethnosyntactic perspective into Toposa verb lexicalization helga_schroeder@sil.org  

55 Pascal Boyeldieu Is Sinyar an SBB language? pascal.boyeldieu@cnrs.fr 

56 Colleen Ahland Revisiting Komuz - new evidence that supports an old proposal colleen_ahland@sil.org  
colleen.ahland@csulb.edu  

57 Jane Akinyi Ngala Oduor Some aspects of the segmental phonology of the Okiek Spoken in 
Nessuit 

oduorjane@yahoo.com  
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58 Jane Akinyi Ngala Oduor  
&  
Shadrack Kipsang 

Some phonological processes in the Okiek language of Nessuit oduorjane@yahoo.com 
marioshake65@gmail.com  

59 Don Killian Origins of nominal gender in Uduk donald.killian@helsinki.fi  

60 Egbal Sirelkhatim Ali Karamallah The number marking system in the Moro language - A Nuba mountain 
language   

egbal112@gmail.com 

61 Benson Oduor Ojwang’ Understanding Dholuo-Ekegusii lexical similarities kojwa@yahoo.com 

62 Christa König Discourse markers in speaker-hearer interaction - The Akie language of 
Tanzania 

mail@christa.koenig.de 
 

63 Norbert Cyffer Saharan Kanuri in a Chadic environment - Where does genealogy 
persist? - Where does areality dominate? 

norbert.cyffer@univie.ac.at  

64 Yelegoy Olesurali Nakarama A detailed description of Nominative case in Suri yelegoy@gmail.com  

65 Meaghan E. Smith Restrictive and non-restrictive noun modification in Suri meaghan_smith@sil.org  

66 Tom Güldemann The historical-comparative status of East Sudanic  

67 Ari Awagana Old-Kanembu and Western Kanuri dialects awagana@uni-leipzig.de  

68 John Hutchison Kanuri class 2 verbal nouns - Morphology, syntax & semantics hutchisonjohn@gmail.com  

69 Kazuhiro Kawachi Definiteness, specificity, and animacy in Kupsapiny  
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